SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
M
o
b
ile R
eceip
t P

Recyclable product2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
Ordering Information
Receipt Version
Mobilink TM-P60II Wireless  C31CC79A9991
Mobilink TM-P60II Wireless
no external power supply C31CC79012
Mobilink TM-P60II Bluetooth C31CC79A9901
Mobilink TM-P60II Bluetooth,
no external power supply C31CC79551
Label Version
Mobilink TM-P60II Wireless C31CC79A9931
Mobilink TM-P60II Wireless
no external power supply C31CC79312
Mobilink TM-P60II Bluetooth C31CC79A9911
Mobilink TM-P60II Bluetooth
no external power supply C31CC79751
Battery OT-BY60II
Quad charger OT-CH60II
Power supply PS-11
Shoulder strap and padded case AB1370EPI